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BEST FOR FAMILY U8E

^2 s ! 426 Shu OAKLAND. SlL

Shulte Albert F, student, r Peralta av
nr Old County rd

" John G, driver Standard Oil Co, r

Peralta av nr Old County rd
Shultz A L Miss, r 1673 Grove
" John W, mach hand Towle &

Broadwell, r 1673 Grove
" see also Schultz
Shumate Oscar, lab, r 1327 9th av

•• Zulah M Mrs, r 1327 9th av
Shumway Emerson B, gripman O R R

Co, r Mattie av nr Adeline
" Sarah Miss, moved to Concord, N H
Shurvell Henrietta E Mrs, r 1509 11th

av
Shuttle J E, mining- expert, r 178 10th

Siber Jos, painter, r 862 Franklin
Sibley Clarence, driver U S mail, r 45th

nr West
" Edw F, driver G Jund, r 45th nr

West
Geo C,
327 11th
Isaac A,

blksmith C C Buffett, r

(0

r 45th nr West
" Jennie Miss, copyist, r 45th nr West
" Jos I, agt, r 45th nr West

Sibrian Antone, lab, r Clarke, Melrose
" Esther Mrs, r 473V2 E 12th
" Frank E, emp F W Baker, r 367 13th
" Jos, fireman S P Co, r 1806 7th
" Josie Miss, r Clarke, Melrose

I
" Peter V, dairyman W B Bridge, r

J Redwood rd
, Sicotte Aime A (F Sicotte & Son) r 864

» Willow
1 " F & Son (F & A A) blksmiths 862

Wood
* " Ferdinand ( F Sicotte & Son) r 1685

J 8th

I

" Roger J, blksmith F Sicotte & Son,

r 1685 8th
I Sides Lillie, dom Hotel Metropole
!
Sidwell Mahlon A, artist, r Noble nr

Seminary av
!

" Mahlon C. r Noble nr Seminary av
1
Siebe Adelina Mrs, r 1061 E 14th

j

" Augusta Miss, r Shell Mound Park
I

M Frederika Miss, r Shell Mound Park
I

" Gretchen Miss, r Shell Mound Park
" Henry, emp Capt L Siebe, r Shell
Mound Park

1
" Henry Jr. student, r Shell Mound

Park
" Louise Miss, r Shell Mound Park
SIEBE LUDWIG CAPTAIN, Proprie-

tor Shell Mound Park, r same, mail
Emeryville

Siebert Geo, elk F Becker, r Ruedy's
Hotel

" J, r Altenheim
I

Sleburg David, carp C C L Co, r 1666
14th

I

" Wilhelmina Mrs. r 1666 14th
Siedontopf Walter H, painter A H Co-

burn, r 1564 7th
1 Siofpr Chas. candy mkr W B Stande-

ford, r 1713 Myrtle

I

" Frank M. r 1713 Myrtle
I

" Geo H. teamster, r 1713 Myrtle

Siefer John A, r 1713 Myrtle
Sieferle Louise Miss, nurse 1012 21st,

r same
Siefert see Seifert

Siegel Amelia Mrs, r 831 Campbell
" Ella Miss, milliner, r 1004 Bdy
" Sarah Mrs, r 1004 Bdy

Siegele Chas, emp Log Cabin Bakery, r
1723 San Pablo av

Siegfried August, shoemkr S F, r 2140
Peralta

" Mary Mrs, bakery 2140 Peralta, r
same

Siegler Geo, harnessmkr A Boudreau, r
809 Castro

Siegrist Louis, motorman O R R Co
Siemon Wm. moved to S F
Siesbuttel Gertrude Mrs, r 103 Hannah
Sievers Amelia Mrs, r 355 Orchard
Signs of the Times (Weekly) M C Wil-

cox editor, 12th s w cor Castro
Sigourney T W, foreman W M Watson

& Co. r 1000 Peralta
Sigwart August, watchmkr M Lissner

& Co, r 670 21st
Silberberg Bertha Miss, elk Mrs S Sil-

berberg, r 1356 Grove
" S Mrs, millinery 1061 Bdy, r 1356

Grove
" Solomon, r 1356 Grove

Silcox Frank W, bricklayer, r 1268 19th
av

" Fred F, elk S F, r 1268 19th av
" Guy, elk Gamble &" Elliott, r 1268

19th av
SILL EDWARD R, Physician and Sur-

geon 303 Central Bank Building
Broadway n e cor 14th. Hours 2:30
to 3:30 p m, Telephone 2181 Red, r
576 E 14th cor 12th av, Telephone
1021 Red

" J Clyde, emp S P Co, r 1408 10th
" J Frank policeman, r 1722 San Pab-

lo av
" L Mrs, r Hotel Metropole
" Mabel Miss, student, r 570 Kennedy

Silsbee Edw W, pressman P P P Co, r
1108 Market

" Ellis C, emp P P P Co, r 1108 Mar-
ket

" Fred J, packer P P P Co, r 1108 Mar-
ket

" Jas W, shoemkr 1108 Market, r same
" LeRoy A, elk P P P Co, r 1108 Mar-

ket
Silsby Annie T Mrs, r Oakland av cor

Santa Rosa av
" Edw H. stenos. r Oakland av cor

Santa Rosa av
" Minnie E Miss, stenog S F, r Oak-

land av cor Santa Rosa av
Silva Albert, solr, r 1162 Washn
" Albino, emp C C L Co. rl367 18th
" Amelia Miss, emp C C L Co
" Amelia Mrs. emp C C Mills, r 18 E

Valdez
" Antone, appr H & B Bercovich, r

724 Filbert

N. CLARK & SONS, 17-1» Spear St., San Franeiseo

Monurociurers and Dearers in Fire Brick and Fire Clay


